4
Industrial W
ireless A
ccess Point
4-38 w w w.OR ingnet.com
Industrial Wireless Access Point   IP-67 WLAN Access Point v1.7 / Nov, 2018
IGAP-W612H+
▪ High-Speed Air Connectivity: Dual Band in IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n and b/g/n

Warranty 3 years
IGAP-W A B C H +
Ordering Information
Code Definition Wireless Mode 10/100/1000Base-T(X) Port
Number Antenna Connector Number PoE Identification
Option
- 1: IEEE802.11 b/g
- 2: IEEE802.11 a
- 3: IEEE802.11 a/b/g
- 4: IEEE802.11 b/g/n
- 5: IEEE802.11 a/n
- 6: IEEE802.11 a/b/g/n
- "1": 1ports
- 2: 2ports
- 0: 0 connectors
-"2": 2 connectors
-"+": PoE P.D. present at ETH1
Packing List
‧IGAP- W612H+ x 1
‧Pole Mount Kit x 1
‧RJ-45 Rubber Seal x 2
‧Quick Installation Guide x 1
‧N-type ANT. Rubber Seal x 2